
 2013 National Indoor Bouldering Series Results - After Event 3

Open Female 21 13 19 31

Total

Name Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points

Erica Gatland 55 1 100 62 1 100 200

Sabrina Street 52 2 86 60 3 74 160

Cirrus Tan 57 1 100 52 7= 42 142

Josie Broadbent 53 1 100 100

Maria Martinus 52 4 64 50 11= 25 89

Sarah Hay 57 2 86 86

Maja Opolka 52 2 86 86

Jemma Holotau 52 2 86 86

Carly McIlroy 49 5= 50 50 11= 25 75

Lydia Tomic 49 5= 50 50 11= 25 75

Paris Bronte 50 3 74 74

Meg Selby 52 3 74 74

Sophie Owen 52 3 74 74

Sarah van den Hurk 56 4 64 64

Ella McArthur 50 4 64 64

Lisia Grocott 52 4 64 64

Ellie Stevens 47 9= 34 50 11= 25 59

Elena Lochore-Ward 54 5 56 56

Avery Smith 49 5 56 56

Kathy Fleming 50 5 56 56

Emma Lovegrove 53 6 50 50

Shania Gibson 46 6 50 50

Jamie Corvill 49 5= 50 50

Megan Girdwood 48 6= 47 47

Sienna 48 6= 47 47

Michelle Larkins 42 12 28 47 19= 17 45

Brittni Smith 41 13= 25 49 17 19 44

Alice Waterhouse 45 7 44 44

Sharnele Eden 41 13= 25 48 18 18 43

Rachael Siohane-Royle 52 7= 42 42

Julia Addison 44 8 40 40
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Amy Cullen 48 8 40 40

Edit Mcitosh 47 8 40 40

Clarissa Liu 51 9= 34 34

Dena Valente 51 9= 34 34

Karen Corcoran 42 9= 34 34

Sarah Tiong 42 9= 34 34

Nico Joubeat 47 9= 34 34

Olivia Christie 46 9= 34 34

Sarah Tetzlaff 46 9= 34 34

Fatin Amir 41 11 30 30

Jasmine Weaver 43 11 30 30

Caitlyn Friedel 37 11 30 30

Denise Rozney 32 18 18 44 24= 10 28

Jemma Balllard 40 12 28 28

Anya Siyanova 28 12 28 28

Mikayla Green 39 13 26 26

Tanya Kotze 17 13 26 26

Clare Gardiner 50 11= 25 25

Lea Ilic 50 11= 25 25

Vicky Taylor 45 22= 24 24

Jordan McIvor 38 14 24 24

Caitlin Roberts 37 15 22 22

Ine Bredden 38 15= 21 21

Rachel Davidson 38 15= 21 21

Amelia Marsden 36 16= 20 20

Bridget Sutcliffe 36 16= 20 20

Alice Taylor 37 17 19 19

Alexandra Barclay 35 18= 18 18

Mirai Yamanouchi 35 18= 18 18

Natalie Bunker 47 19= 17 17

Ruth Tayler 30 19 17 17

Paris Marshall 25 20 16 16

Ashley Doyle 46 21 15 15

Makayla Montgomery 20 21 15 15
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Raluca Ama 45 22= 14 14

Angela Hewlett 44 24= 10 10

Brenna Schmidt 44 24= 10 10

Charlotte Holmes 44 24= 10 10

Marleen Baling 44 24= 10 10

ShiChang Hou 44 24= 10 10

Rachel Smith 42 30 6 6

Sylvia Rose 17 31 5 5
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Open Male 47 34 50 53

Total

Name Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points

Kent Chevallier 62 6= 45 64 3 74 62 6= 45 164

Josh Evans 58 4= 57 70 1 100 157

Daniel Krippner 60 2 86 66 4 64 150

Craig Houston 57 7 44 68 2 86 130

Duncan Barnard 58 3 74 62 6= 45 119

Chase Gatland 60 1 100 100

Zac Orme 68 1 100 100

Josiah Jacobson-Grocott 64 1 100 100

Kaze McGee 56 8= 31 64 5 56 87

Mark Pugh-Williams 70 2 86 86

Fabrizio Facchini 64 2 86 86

Caleb Murray 56 8= 31 62 6= 45 76

Tom Thumath 66 3 74 74

Dan Smith 64 3 74 74

Andy Stowe 64 4= 60 60

Cameron Mitchell 64 4= 60 60

Max Dugal 62 4= 60 60

Vladimir Wolstencraft 62 4= 60 60

Tyler Fleury 58 4= 57 57

Vaughan Jones 58 4= 57 57

Broderick Johnson 55 15= 21 60 9= 34 55

Maika Hemera 56 8= 31 58 11= 24 55

Scott Marsh 56 8= 31 58 11= 24 55

Jayden Westerman 62 6= 45 45

Richard Mellis 62 6= 45 45

Allan Yip 52 23= 12 58 11= 24 36

Adam Hayes 60 9= 34 34

Gert-Jan Moggre 61 9= 34 34

Greg Jack 61 9= 34 34

Aiden Macloed 56 6= 33 33

Alan Wattson 56 6= 33 33
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Dan Boyce 56 6= 33 33

Guillaume Rroux 56 6= 33 33

Hamish King 56 6= 33 33

Jacob Doornebosch 56 6= 33 33

Jared Conover 56 6= 33 33

Liam Crawford 56 6= 33 33

Matt Wootton 56 6= 33 33

Walter Jay 56 6= 33 33

Andrew Theobald 56 8= 31 31

Liam Dickson 56 8= 31 31

Thomas Gornz 56 8= 31 31

Wayne Shanks 53 16= 20 51 26= 10 30

Ataif Khan-Edmundson 60 11= 27 27

Russel Harland 60 11= 27 27

Sam McArthur 60 11= 27 27

Zuri George 60 11= 27 27

David Jewison 58 11= 24 24

Mihal Eirim 58 11= 24 24

Peter Elias 58 11= 24 24

Will Hookway 58 11= 24 24

Stephane Brucher 46 30 6 56 19 17 23

John Southworthy 59 15 22 22

Ian Campbell 55 15= 21 21

Francis Main 57 16= 20 20

Matthew Corbishley 57 16= 20 20

Issac Malpass 53 16= 20 20

Drew Bromwich 54 17= 19 19

Peter Lofthouse 54 17= 19 19

Ant Stead 57 18 18 18

Conner Roberts 53 19= 16 53 23= 12 18

Stefan Schwarz 56 18 18 18

George Sanders 52 18= 18 18

Shaun Thompson 52 18= 18 18

Jamie Vinton-Boot 54 19= 17 17
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Nick Hanafin 54 19= 17 17

Sam Laurie 55 20 16 16

Ben Rhode 53 19= 16 16

Mae Beamish 53 19= 16 16

Sam Williams 53 19= 16 16

Dominic Hammond 51 20= 16 16

Varun Venkatesh 51 20= 16 16

Harrison Peacock 54 21= 15 15

Takashi Oyamada 54 21= 15 15

Gon Nido 51 21= 14 14

Ian McKnight 51 21= 14 14

James Meldruin 51 21= 14 14

Wes Barclay 51 21= 14 14

Mark Smith 50 22 14 14

Doug McCauley 47 35= 1 53 23= 12 13

Shane Coulston 49 29= 6 52 26= 7 13

Robert Larkins 52 23= 12 51 33= 1 13

Felix Sanders 48 23= 13 13

Hayden Nickel 48 23= 13 13

Angelo Calitz 53 23= 12 12

Mitchell Freestone 52 23= 12 12

Mackenzie Charlton 50 25 11 11

Ben Hubmann 47 25 11 11

Ian Riddick 51 26= 10 10

Albert Cardino 44 26 10 10

Jarrod Alexander 49 26= 9 9

John Harris 49 26= 9 9

Yanosh Irani 49 26= 9 9

Sidney Macintosh 43 27= 9 9

Treefrog Sanders 43 27= 9 9

Jordan Grant 50 28 8 8

David Hayes 52 26= 7 7

Geoffrey Shen 52 26= 7 7

Gyula Farkas 52 26= 7 7



 2013 National Indoor Bouldering Series Results - After Event 3

Leonard Low 52 26= 7 7

Mike Kumal 52 26= 7 7

Tom Fredricsen 52 26= 7 7

Oscar Brownie 48 29 7 7

Peter Cadle 42 29 7 7

Craig Wells 49 29= 6 6

Kayel Neagle 49 29= 6 6

Stephen Marriott 49 29= 6 6

Jimmy Aungiers 41 30 6 6

Stefan Kotze 32 31 5 5

Ian Ambrose 48 33= 3 51 33= 1 4

Alven Lee 44 32= 4 4

Ben Corcoran 45 31= 4 4

Nathan Bothamley 44 32= 4 4

Niall Donnelly 44 32= 4 4

Tai Kingi 29 32 4 4

Jono Dawson 48 33= 3 3

Douglas Entwistle 10 33 3 3

Alec Winder 6 34 2 2

Jung Shin 51 33= 1 1

Kevin Pengelly 51 33= 1 1

Konrad Szczvrowski 51 33= 1 1

Mario Flavall 51 33= 1 1

Nick Dell 51 33= 1 1

Dylan Bezuidenhout 47 35= 1 1

Hakan Asici 47 35= 1 1

Norbert Abd 47 35= 1 1

Josh Cornah 43 35 1 1



 2013 National Indoor Bouldering Series Results - After Event 3

U18 Female 9 6 6 10

Total

Name Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points

Erica Gatland 55 1 100 62 1 100 200

Maria Martinus 52 2 86 50 4= 54 140

Carly McIlroy 49 3= 69 50 4= 54 123

Lydia Tomic 49 3= 69 50 4= 54 123

Ella McArthur 50 1 100 100

Jemma Holotau 52 1 100 100

Sarah van den Hurk 56 2 86 86

Shania Gibson 46 2 86 86

Megan Girdwood 48 2= 80 80

Sienna 48 2= 80 80

Emma Lovegrove 53 3 74 74

Julia Addison 44 3 74 74

Jemma Balllard 40 4 64 64

Olivia Christie 46 4= 60 60

Sarah Tetzlaff 46 4= 60 60

Mikayla Green 39 5 56 56

Jasmine Weaver 43 5 56 56

Lea Ilic 50 4= 54 54

Jordan McIvor 38 6 50 50

Alice Taylor 37 6 50 50

Caitlyn Friedel 37 6 50 50

Amelia Marsden 36 7 44 44

Bridget Sutcliffe 36 8 40 40

Brenna Schmidt 44 8= 38 38

Charlotte Holmes 44 8= 38 38

Makayla Montgomery 20 9 36 36

Rachel Smith 42 10 32 32
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U18 Male 16 7 13 12

Total

Name Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points

Kent Chevallier 62 1 100 64 1 100 62 3 74 274

Josh Evans 58 1 100 70 1 100 200

Scott Marsh 56 2 86 58 5 56 142

Broderick Johnson 55 3 74 60 4 64 138

Conner Roberts 53 4= 60 53 6 50 110

Jayden Westerman 62 2 86 86

Mitchell Freestone 52 6 50 50 9 36 86

Kaze McGee 64 2 86 86

George Sanders 52 2= 80 80

Shaun Thompson 52 2= 80 80

Sam McArthur 60 3 74 74

Matthew Corbishley 57 4 64 64

Hayden Nickel 48 4 64 64

Mae Beamish 53 4= 60 60

Stefan Schwarz 56 5 56 56

Ben Hubmann 47 5 56 56

James Meldruin 51 6 50 50

Sidney Macintosh 43 6 50 50

Mackenzie Charlton 50 7 44 44

Kayel Neagle 49 7 44 44

Leonard Low 52 7 44 44

Jimmy Aungiers 41 7 44 44

Jarrod Alexander 49 8 40 40

Hakan Asici 47 8 40 40

Mario Flavall 51 8 40 40

Oscar Brownie 48 9 36 36

Finn Hollard 46 9 36 36

Nathan Bothamley 44 10 32 32

Nick Johnson 43 10 32 32

Benjamin Lakeman 48 10 32 32

Josh Cornah 43 11 30 30
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Otis Berridge 38 11 30 30

Matthew Baillie 46 11 30 30

Cameron Pawson 40 12 28 28

Dominick. E. 35 12 28 28

Stefan Thomson 42 12 28 28

Alexander Dowell 39 13= 25 25

Lucas Dowell 39 13= 25 25

Ben Petrie 35 15 22 22

Joe Dravitzki 28 16 20 20
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Masters 7 7 3 10

Total

Name Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points

Wayne Shanks 53 2 86 51 1 100 50 5 56 242

Denise Rozney 32 2 86 44 8= 37 123

Mihal Eirim 58 1 100 100

Cameron Mitchell 64 1 100 100

Matt Wootton 56 1 100 100

Ant Stead 57 2 86 86

Greg Jack 61 2 86 86

Gyula Farkas 52 3 74 74

John Southworthy 59 3 74 74

Lisia Grocott 52 3 74 74

Ruth Tayler 30 3 74 74

Kevin Pengelly 51 4 64 64

Wes Barclay 51 4 64 64

Dominic Hammond 51 4 64 64

Ben Corcoran 45 5 56 56

Edit Mcitosh 47 5 56 56

Mattas Mazzag 49 6 50 50

Niall Donnelly 44 6 50 50

Albert Cardino 44 6 50 50

Matt Jones 47 7 44 44

Mark Sullivan 32 7 44 44

Treefrog Sanders 43 7 44 44

Angela Hewlett 44 8= 37 37

ShiChang Hou 44 8= 37 37
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